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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Naked Dawgs

The Sultans

Purdy Bad

Team Sather

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Naked Dawgs

The Sultans

Eskimo Brothers
Purdy Bad

John Monette

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Naked Dawgs

Eskimo Brothers

Bellows Street Boys

The Man

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Naked Dawgs

The Sultans

Purdy Bad

The Man

Team Sather

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Naked Dawgs

The Sultans

Bellows Street Boys
Team Sather

John Monette

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Naked Dawgs

The Sultans

Eskimo Brothers

Bellows Street Boys
Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Naked Dawgs

The Sultans

Purdy Bad

The Man

Team Sather

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Naked Dawgs

The Sultans

Eskimo Brothers

The Man

Team Sather

81.00
98.50
68.00
72.50
69.50

119.50
83.00
143.00
95.50
106.50

116.50
118.50
100.50
108.50

87.50

103.00
59.00
94.50

114.00
92.50

94.00
99.00
161.00
119.50
105.50

103.50
105.50
86.50
75.00
125.50

125.00
99.00
62.50

113.50

137.50

85.00
115.00
86.00
102.00
104.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Eskimo Brothers
Bellows Street Boys
The Man

One Man Wolfpack
John Monette

The Man

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope
Bellows Street Boys

Team Sather

One Man Wolfpack

The Sultans

Team Sather
Purdy Bad

John Monette

One Man Wolfpack

Bellows Street Boys
Eskimo Brothers

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope
One Man Wolfpack

John Monette

Eskimo Brothers

Purdy Bad

The Man

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope
One Man Wolfpack

Purdy Bad

The Man

Team Sather

John Monette

One Man Wolfpack

Bellows Street Boys
Eskimo Brothers

John Monette

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope
One Man Wolfpack

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope
Bellows Street Boys

Purdy Bad

One Man Wolfpack

John Monette

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

90.50
126.50
102.50

95.00
115.00

81.00
94.50
90.50
125.50
111.50

101.00
116.50
77.00
98.50
105.00

99.50
98.50
140.00
88.00
88.00

95.50
70.50
105.00
158.50
101.00

92.00
84.50
118.00
87.00
94.00

75.50
93.00
85.00
95.50
131.00

120.00
102.50
138.00
116.00
103.50
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Naked Dawgs

The Sultans

Eskimo Brothers
Bellows Street Boys
The Man

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Naked Dawgs

The Sultans

Eskimo Brothers
Bellows Street Boys
Purdy Bad

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Naked Dawgs

The Sultans

Eskimo Brothers
Bellows Street Boys

The Man

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Naked Dawgs

The Sultans

Eskimo Brothers
Bellows Street Boys
Team Sather

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Naked Dawgs

The Sultans

Eskimo Brothers
Bellows Street Boys

The Man

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Naked Dawgs

Eskimo Brothers

The Man

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope
Purdy Bad

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Bellows Street Boys

Eskimo Brothers

The Man

The Sultans

Purdy Bad

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Bellows Street Boys

The Man

Purdy Bad

John Monette

Naked Dawgs

Team Sather

91.00
102.00
105.00
122.50

62.50

103.50
124.00
133.50

77.50
130.00

102.50
87.50
90.00

112.50

118.00

130.00
93.00
102.00
75.50
103.50

109.50
113.50
143.50
114.00

93.50

108.50
101.00
80.00
45.00
96.50

122.50
99.50
115.00
110.50
96.50

129.00
79.50
108.00
110.00
107.50
97.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Purdy Bad

Team Sather

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope
One Man Wolfpack

John Monette

Team Sather

John Monette

The Man

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope
One Man Wolfpack

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope
Purdy Bad

One Man Wolfpack

John Monette

Team Sather

One Man Wolfpack

The Man

John Monette

Purdy Bad

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope

John Monette

One Man Wolfpack

Purdy Bad

Team Sather

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope

The Sultans
Bellows Street Boys
Team Sather

John Monette

One Man Wolfpack

Naked Dawgs

John Monette

Team Sather

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope
One Man Wolfpack

Eskimo Brothers
The Sultans
One Man Wolfpack

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

87.50
84.00
112.00
93.00
88.00

104.50
75.50
77.00
95.00
94.00

83.50
101.50
79.00
113.00
96.50

112.00
113.00
149.50
115.50
114.50

105.50
88.50
121.00
142.50
79.00

85.00
128.50
113.50

78.50
116.50

109.00
97.00
95.50
75.50
89.00

83.50
106.50
104.00
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Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope 71.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Bellows Street Boys 110.50 VS The Sultans 116.50
The Man 92.00 Vs Eskimo Brothers 102.50
John Monette 70.00
Naked Dawgs 116.00
One Man Wolfpack 83.50
Purdy Bad 102.00
Team Sather 113.00
Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope 80.00
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