

Auction Keeper League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Naked Dawgs	81.00	VS	Eskimo Brothers	90.50
The Sultans	98.50	VS	Bellows Street Boys	126.50
Purdy Bad	68.00	VS	The Man	102.50
Team Sather	72.50	VS	One Man Wolfpack	95.00
Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	69.50	VS	John Monette	115.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Naked Dawgs	119.50	VS	The Man	81.00
The Sultans	83.00	VS	Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	94.50
Eskimo Brothers	143.00	VS	Bellows Street Boys	90.50
Purdy Bad	95.50	VS	Team Sather	125.50
John Monette	106.50	VS	One Man Wolfpack	111.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Naked Dawgs	116.50	VS	The Sultans	101.00
Eskimo Brothers	118.50	VS	Team Sather	116.50
Bellows Street Boys	100.50	VS	Purdy Bad	77.00
The Man	108.50	VS	John Monette	98.50
Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	87.50	VS	One Man Wolfpack	105.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Naked Dawgs	103.00	VS	Bellows Street Boys	99.50
The Sultans	59.00	VS	Eskimo Brothers	98.50
Purdy Bad	94.50	VS	Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	140.00
The Man	114.00	VS	One Man Wolfpack	88.00
Team Sather	92.50	VS	John Monette	88.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Naked Dawgs	94.00	VS	Eskimo Brothers	95.50
The Sultans	99.00	VS	Purdy Bad	70.50
Bellows Street Boys	161.00	VS	The Man	105.00
Team Sather	119.50	VS	Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	158.50
John Monette	105.50	VS	One Man Wolfpack	101.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Naked Dawgs	103.50	VS	Purdy Bad	92.00
The Sultans	105.50	VS	The Man	84.50
Eskimo Brothers	86.50	VS	Team Sather	118.00
Bellows Street Boys	75.00	VS	John Monette	87.00
Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	125.50	VS	One Man Wolfpack	94.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Naked Dawgs	125.00	VS	Bellows Street Boys	75.50
The Sultans	99.00	VS	Eskimo Brothers	93.00
Purdy Bad	62.50	VS	John Monette	85.00
The Man	113.50	VS	Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	95.50
Team Sather	137.50	VS	One Man Wolfpack	131.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Naked Dawgs	85.00	VS	Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	120.00
The Sultans	115.00	VS	Bellows Street Boys	102.50
Eskimo Brothers	86.00	VS	Purdy Bad	138.00
The Man	102.00	VS	One Man Wolfpack	116.00
Team Sather	104.00	VS	John Monette	103.50



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Naked Dawgs	91.00	VS	Purdy Bad	87.50
The Sultans	102.00	VS	Team Sather	84.00
Eskimo Brothers	105.00	VS	Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	112.00
Bellows Street Boys	122.50	VS	One Man Wolfpack	93.00
The Man	62.50	VS	John Monette	88.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Naked Dawgs	103.50	VS	Team Sather	104.50
The Sultans	124.00	VS	John Monette	75.50
Eskimo Brothers	133.50	VS	The Man	77.00
Bellows Street Boys	77.50	VS	Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	95.00
Purdy Bad	130.00	VS	One Man Wolfpack	94.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Naked Dawgs	102.50	VS	Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	83.50
The Sultans	87.50	VS	Purdy Bad	101.50
Eskimo Brothers	90.00	VS	One Man Wolfpack	79.00
Bellows Street Boys	112.50	VS	John Monette	113.00
The Man	118.00	VS	Team Sather	96.50
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Naked Dawgs	130.00	VS	One Man Wolfpack	112.00
The Sultans	93.00	VS	The Man	113.00
Eskimo Brothers	102.00	VS	John Monette	149.50
Bellows Street Boys	75.50	VS	Purdy Bad	115.50
Team Sather	103.50	VS	Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	114.50
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Naked Dawgs	109.50	VS	John Monette	105.50
The Sultans	113.50	VS	One Man Wolfpack	88.50
Eskimo Brothers	143.50	VS	Purdy Bad	121.00
Bellows Street Boys	114.00	VS	Team Sather	142.50
The Man	93.50	VS	Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	79.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Naked Dawgs	108.50	VS	The Sultans	85.00
Eskimo Brothers	101.00	VS	Bellows Street Boys	128.50
The Man	80.00	VS	Team Sather John Monette	113.50
Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	45.00	VS		78.50 116.50
Purdy Bad	96.50	VS	One Man Wolfpack	116.50
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Bellows Street Boys	122.50	VS	Naked Dawgs	109.00
Eskimo Brothers	99.50	VS	John Monette	97.00
The Man	115.00	VS	Team Sather	95.50
The Sultans	110.50	VS	Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	75.50
Purdy Bad	96.50	VS	One Man Wolfpack	89.00
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Bellows Street Boys	129.00	VS	Eskimo Brothers	83.50
The Man	79.50	VS	The Sultans	106.50
Purdy Bad	108.00	VS	One Man Wolfpack	104.00
John Monette Naked Dawgs	110.00 107.50			
Team Sather	97.00			
	31.00			

Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	71.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Bellows Street Boys	110.50	VS	The Sultans	116.50
The Man	92.00	VS	Eskimo Brothers	102.50
John Monette	70.00			
Naked Dawgs	116.00			
One Man Wolfpack	83.50			
Purdy Bad	102.00			
Team Sather	113.00			
Zimmer's Glimmer of Hope	80.00			